PHORCE USB3.2 Gen2 (PCIe version)
PHORCE Specifications V4.3 1
PRODUCT BRIEF
The PHORCE product family is designed to extend the
SuperSpeed+ USB3.2 Gen2 (10Gb/s) connections beyond
the typical 1~2 meter reach of copper cables. The unique
feature of PHORCE family is its transparent operation. The
connected remote USB devices appear as local devices to

PHP32-M/S/B/D/Cxx
PHORCE Specifications V4.3 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHORCE-PC PCIe card models
Ordering Part # Optical TRx
loaded Fiber type Fiber
counts
Supported
optical
bandwidth
Items included
PHP32-PC-1M 1x MM SFP+
50/125um
MM
2 10 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
1x MM SFP+
PHP32-PC-2M 2x MM SFP+ 4 20 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
2x MM SFP+
PHP32-PC-1S 1x SM SFP+
9/125um
SM
2 10 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
1x SM SFP+
PHP32-PC-2S 2x SM SFP+ 4 20 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
2x SM SFP+
PHP32-PC-1B 1x SM BIDI
SFP+ 9/125um
SM
1 10 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
1x SM BIDI SFP+
PHP32-PC-2B 2x SM BIDI
SFP+ 2 20 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
2x SM BIDI SFP+
PHP32-PC-1D 1x SM
CSFP+ 9/125um
SM
2 20 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
1x SM CSFP+
PHP32-PC-2D 2x SM
CSFP+ 4 40 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
2x SM CSFP+
PHP32-PC-
Cxx*1
1x SM
CWDM SFP+ 9/125um
SM
2 10 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
1x CWDM SFP+
PHP32-PC-
Cxx-Cxx*1
2x SM
CWDM SFP+ 4 20 Gb/s 1x PHP32-PC PCIe card
2x CWDM SFP+
PHORCE-RE remote models (add -T for extended temperature)
Ordering Part # Optical TRx
loaded Fiber type Fiber
counts
Supported
optical
bandwidth
Items included
PHP32-RE-M MM SFP+ 50/125um
MM 2 10 Gb/s
1x PHP32-RE remote module
1x MM SFP+
1x 15W AC/DC adapter with
5V DC output
PHP32-RE-S SM SFP+ 9/125um
SM 2 10 Gb/s
1x PHP32-RE remote module
1x SM SFP+
1x 15W AC/DC adapter with